Autohaus Feser GmbH (VW)

VW Golf VIl R-Line 1.5 eTSI NAVI KLIMA ACC

LED PKW

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration
Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour

Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-ID

Features:

28,950 EUR
Claimable
Saloon

09.2023

30,700 KM

96 KW (131 Hp)
1,498 ccm
Petrol

Black

Automatic Transmission,
7-Gear

Rental car
From first hand
V29292

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Autohaus Feser GmbH (VW)
Limbacher Stral3e 26

91126 Schwabach

Telephone: 09122/308-130

Fax: 09122/308-139

E-mail: Henning.Scholz@Feser-Graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, Sport Package, Voice control, Rear view camera, Navi-
gationssystem Discover Media inkl.Streaming & Internet, Automatic Air Conditioning 3
Zones, LED headlights, Stoff R-Line, -innenwangen in ArtVelours, Tempo-delimiter,
Parking sensors front & rear, Heated seats, Sports suspension, Window/head air-
bags, ESP (Electronic stability program), deep black perleffekt, DAB digital audio
broadcast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Gray, Alloy wheels 17 inches,
ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Emissi-
on category Euro 6d, Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Steering wheel-heated, Arm rest,
Electric tyre pressure control, Full service history, Seat height adjustment

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of

Financing Bank

BGB.

5,790,-
23,160,-
6.78 %
6.99 %

48

40,000 KM
5,105,-
28,221,-

8,685,-
407.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StralRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495

Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fiir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.









